R E V I S I O N S
DATE
P
 R
 O
 J
 E
 C

- DOORS WITHOUT SYMBOLS ARE EXISTING TO REMAIN
1
DOOR TYPE KEY NOTES
36" X 84" SOLID CORE WOOD DOOR IN METAL FRAME.
- FLUSH, NO LITE -PASSAGE LOCKSET
10
'-0
"
POS
POS
TOGO
3'-
6"
WIRE SHELVING - 42W X 24D
- OLYMPIC MODEL J2442KB16
DUMP SINK - 12W X 21.25D X 32.5H
- JOHN BOOS MODEL EUBDS-1221-XB17
MICROMATIC METRO-H-12PSSKR COUNTERTOP
METROPOLIS "H" DRAFT BEER TOWER W/ 12 FAUCETS
- GLYCOL COOLED, STAINLESS STEEL
B18
BACK BAR COOLER - 59W X 25D X 34.75H
- CONTINENTAL REF. MODEL BBC59S-SGD-PTB19
DRIP TRAY TROUGH W/ GLASS RINSER & 5/8" DRAIN
MICRO MATIC DP-120D-36GR - 36"W X 5"D, S.S.B20
42'-7 1/2"
OUTDOOR
DINING AREA 2
424 SF
OUTDOOR
DINING AREA 1
400 SF
INDOOR
DINING AREA
1,600 SF
RECEPT.
COOK LINE
1011
12
13 14
15
16